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The “New Numbers Sheet” includes only numbers announced since the last bulletin.
The “Now Available Sheet” includes all numbers in stock, regardless of which 

“New Numbers Bulletin” it was posted on (i.e. previous months).

AUGUST 2022 - 337 New Part Numbers

WIX

WAL

KYB

44

20

46169

21

MOT

DEN

FOU

MON

WQS MRK

C O N T R O L  A R M S

BBB

WAG

18

3

39

2

2

http://vastauto.com/wp-content/uploads/2022/07/new202208.xlsx
http://vastauto.com/wp-content/uploads/2022/07/now202208.xlsx

